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
yard w/mature trees. Bright & spacious w/skylights on the 2nd 
fl oor. Large master br is a private retreat on 2nd fl oor w/walk-in 
closet & 4 pc bath with air tub.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

NEW

EXCELLENT VALUE
$525,000

98 acre farm located just off 
paved road. Good building 
site with great views. Build 
your dream home here -  no 
close neighbours! 

www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

GOOD INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! RIVER FRONT $375,000
Great location in Erin within walking distance to town, with 2 bedroom 
bungalow plus separate 1 bdrm, bright and spacious bsmt 
apartment. Wonderful big lot with West Credit River running 
through. Inground pool, big garden shed. 2 driveways for lots 
of parking. Don’t miss this one!  www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

2 STOREY INLAW APARTMENT BUILT RIGHT IN! $575,000
If you have an extended family, this one’s for you! 3 bedroom 
raised bungalow with 2 storey, 2 bdrm inlaw apartment. Rec 
room with walkout, pool and privacy. Call us today! 
                              www.al-liz.com

 ALLAN ALLS*

ERIN

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$485,000
Impressive Charleston Homes 
ABBEY MODEL with 6' exten-
sion to great room. Functional 
main floor office/den and chil-
dren's workspace on second 
level. Elegant stone finishes to 
front of home. 

NEW PRICE

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$349,000
Sun-drenched 1800 sq ft, 3 bdrm home with 
finished bsmt & tranquil rear yard. This 
charming masterpiece captivates perfect 
family living on secluded court location with 
private storm water grassland in your back-
yard. Imagine a fully detached home only 20 
min north of Milton in a town where small 
town values still exist! Come for a drive, stay 
for a lifetime! 

$1,270,000
Unmatched 3800 sq ft 
quality home with unpar-
alleled view from 40 ft 
deck looking out over a 
postcard perfect setting. 
Magnifi cent home on 3 
acre lot with amazing 
spa and gorgeous private 

sparkling pool with bubbling waterfalls, propane torches and 
misters. 2 private dining areas set among beautiful fl owering 
shrubs and colourful plantings. Sprinkler system on grounds/
heated driveway and automatic backup electrical generator.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

COUNTRY 
PROPERTY IN 

TOWN! $289,900
Bungalow located on a 
dead end street on large 
lot looking onto open 
space with views. This 3 
BR home converted into 
two larger 

bedrooms. Basement has separate entrance and some walls are 
built. Brand new septic system, two large sheds, bright newer 
windows, updated central air.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

NEW
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